Jerzees Adult Heavyweight Blend Pocket T-Shirt - White, S-XL

Product #

Features

Specifications

TS98409-TS194

5-Point Left Chest Pocket. Preshrunk 50%
Cotton/50% Polyester Jersey. 5.6 Oz. Seamless
1x1 Ribbed Collar With Double-Needle Cover-
Stitching On Front Neck. Shoulder-To-Shoulder
Taping. Ribbed Cuffs With Concealed Seams.
Double-Needle Sleeve And Bottom Hems.
5-Point Left Chest Pocket.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.
2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue,
Brown,Burgundy, Gold, Athletic Gold, Gray,
Green, Dark Green, Bright Green, Maroon,
Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Silver, Tan, Teal,
White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - White



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 96 144

antity

Coston $15.08 $14.58

P

Production Time Charges

Quantity 10 Days
96 - 143 $249.22
144 - 287 $281.66
288 - 503 $339.98
504 - 1007 $411.59
1008 - 2015 $553.99
2016 $604.00

Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
96 - 143
144 - 287
288 - 503

504 - 1007

4 Days
Free
Free
Free

Free

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free

Sizes Available

Standard: On Pocket: 3-1/2" W x 3-1/2" H.
Optional: Sleeve: 4" W x 4" H. Back: 12" W x

12" H

288 501

$14.12  $13.89

7 Days

$271.15
$317.36
$395.02
$497.39
$609.15

$664.00

1008

$13.68

3 Days

$297.40
$397.09
$479.20

$589.99

5 Days

$284.36
$377.40
$497.09
$559.20
$679.99

$710.00

2016

$13.27



1008 - 2015 Free $623.00
2016 Free $689.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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