

## Jerzees Adult Heavyweight Blend Pocket T-Shirt - White, S-XL



Product #	TS98409-TS194
Features	5-Point Left Chest Pocket. Preshrunk 50% Cotton/50% Polyester Jersey. 5.6 Oz. Seamless 1x1 Ribbed Collar With Double-Needle Cover-Stitching On Front Neck. Shoulder-To-Shoulder Taping. Ribbed Cuffs With Concealed Seams. Double-Needle Sleeve And Bottom Hems. 5-Point Left Chest Pocket.
Specifications	<ol> <li>One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.</li> <li>Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Athletic Gold, Gray, Green, Dark Green, Bright Green, Maroon, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Silver, Tan, Teal, White, Yellow</li> <li>Item Colors Available - White</li> </ol>

Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	Sizes Available
Imprint Area	Standard: On Pocket: 3-1/2" W x 3-1/2" H. Optional: Sleeve: 4" W x 4" H. Back: 12" W x 12" H

## **Product Price**

Cost/Qu antity	96	144	288	501	1008	2016
Cost on P	\$15.08	\$14.58	\$14.12	\$13.89	\$13.68	\$13.27

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
96 - 143	\$249.22	\$271.15	\$284.36
144 - 287	\$281.66	\$317.36	\$377.40
288 - 503	\$339.98	\$395.02	\$497.09
504 - 1007	\$411.59	\$497.39	\$559.20
1008 - 2015	\$553.99	\$609.15	\$679.99
2016	\$604.00	\$664.00	\$710.00

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
96 - 143	Free	\$297.40
144 - 287	Free	\$397.09
288 - 503	Free	\$479.20
504 - 1007	Free	\$589.99

1008 - 2015	Free	\$623.00
2016	Free	\$689.00

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET